Race Date
January 26, 2021

Moorhead Nordic Invite #2
Overall Finish List

Place Score Bib No Name
1 100 8734 Casey Parks
2 99 8754 Jackson Lysne
3 98 8753 Ben Schierer
4 97 8732 Evan Thomas
5 96 8787 Garret Biby
6 95 8757 Nicholas Flugstad
7 94 8790 Cole Darling
8 93 8788 Hunter Mickelson
9 92 8733 Dawson Fagerlie
10 91 8791 Kaleb Johnson
11 90 8789 Fletcher Biby
12 89 8756 Dillen Jaros
13 88 8755 Alex Lindgren
14 87 8770 Braden Bucher
15 86 8758 Kristian Fransen
16 85 8792 Coltrane Deshayes
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Boys

AM Junior Varsity Boys

Team

Detroit Lakes
Fergus Falls
Fergus Falls
Detroit Lakes
Moorhead
Fergus Falls
Moorhead
Moorhead
Detroit Lakes
Moorhead
Moorhead
Fergus Falls
Fergus Falls
Fergus Falls
Fergus Falls
Moorhead

1:09:12.2
1:09:35.9
1:09:45.5
1:09:55.3
1:09:59.4
1:10:00.9
1:10:10.9
1:10:40.3
1:11:01.2
1:11:53.9
1:12:07.7
1:12:21.9
1:12:55.0
1:12:56.6
1:13:45.7
1:14:42.7

01/28/2021 11:28:33

19:46/K
19:53/K
19:56/K
19:59/K
20:00/K
20:00/K
20:03/K
20:12/K
20:18/K
20:33/K
20:37/K
20:41/K
20:50/K
20:50/K
21:05/K
21:21/K



Race Date
January 26, 2021

Bib No Name

Team - Fergus Falls
Team Score (points): 381

8754 Jackson Lysne
8753 Ben Schierer
8757 Nicholas Flugstad
8756 Dillen Jaros
8755 Alex Lindgren
8770 Braden Bucher
8758 Kiristian Fransen
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Team - Moorhead
Team Score (points): 374

8787 Garret Biby

8790 Cole Darling
8788 Hunter Mickelson
8791 Kaleb Johnson
8789 Fletcher Biby
8792 Coltrane Deshayes
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Team - Detroit Lakes
Team Score (points): Inc.

1 8734 Casey Parks
2 8732 Evan Thomas
3 8733 Dawson Fagerlie

Moorhead Nordic Invite #2
Final Team Results

Boys

AM Junior Varsity Boys 3.5K

Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Points Points Time Time Back
Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 1:10:26.1
9 99 99 1:09:35.9  1:09:35.9 0:00.0
11 08 197 1:09:45.5 2:19:21.5 0:09.6
11 95 292 1:10:00.9  3:29:22.5 0:25.0
11 89 381 1:12:21.9  4:41:44.4 2:46.0
11 (88) 469 1:12:55.0 5:54:39.5 3:19.1
8 (87) 556 1:12:56.6  7:07:36.2 3:20.7
8 (86) 642 1:13:45.7 8:21:21.9 4:09.8
Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 1:10:41.2
9 96 96 1:09:59.4  1:09:59.4 0:00.0
10 94 190 1:10:10.9  2:20:10.4 0:11.5
9 93 283 1:10:40.3  3:30:50.8 0:40.9
9 91 374 1:11:53.9  4:42:44.7 1:54.5
12 (90) 464 1:12:07.7 5:54:52.5 2:08.3
9 (85) 549 1:14:42.7  7:09:35.3 4:43.3
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
11 100 100 1:09:12.2  1:09:12.2 0:00.0
10 97 197 1:09:55.3  2:19:07.6 0:43.1
12 92 289 1:11:01.2  3:30:08.9 1:49.0
1 01/28/2021 11:28:38

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com



